
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= NEW
RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201902210000
56060

02/21/2019
02:13:21

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JEZDIMIR
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20041025000
586630

201902210000
56110

02/21/2019
02:27:52

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RAWSON
DAVID T

Instr
#:20070103000
002020

201903010000
64990

03/01/2019
11:38:28

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS
CHARLES
KENNETH

Instr
#:20040722000
407040

201903250000
93520

03/25/2019
08:20:42

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KELLY ASHLI
M

Instr
#:20070822000
395610

201904190001
29020

04/19/2019
09:51:12

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCKOY
JAMES K

Instr
#:20030715000
447000

201907080002
41160

07/08/2019
08:59:50

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILKINSON
JARED LEE

Instr
#:20150403000
106160

201902060000
39040

02/06/2019
08:42:35

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070626000
299130

201906050001
93210

06/05/2019
08:29:46

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LAWSON
LLOYD E

Instr
#:20040504000
232440

201908120002
90230

08/12/2019
09:27:01

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FALKNER
JOHN

Instr
#:20041001000
544360

201909260003
51090

09/26/2019
08:16:23

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RHEA
MADOLYN
EVE

Instr
#:20050705000
334990

201903140000
82280

03/14/2019
12:57:07

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

0 0 Legacy #:1998-
16982 Instr
#:19980508000
169821

Other:SEE
INST

201912200004
72430

12/20/2019
09:43:35

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HENSON
LARRY

30 20 Instr
#:20180330000
104690

Lot#:75
Book:30 Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
2ND ADDITION


