Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902210000 56060	02/21/2019 02:13:21	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEZDIMIR MICHAEL					Instr #:20041025000 586630	
201902210000 56110	02/21/2019 02:27:52	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RAWSON DAVID T					Instr #:20070103000 002020	
201903010000 64990	03/01/2019 11:38:28	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS CHARLES KENNETH					Instr #:20040722000 407040	
201903250000 93520	03/25/2019 08:20:42	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY ASHLI M					Instr #:20070822000 395610	
201904190001 29020	04/19/2019 09:51:12	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKOY JAMES K					Instr #:20030715000 447000	
201907080002 41160	07/08/2019 08:59:50	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKINSON JARED LEE					Instr #:20150403000 106160	
201902060000 39040	02/06/2019 08:42:35	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20070626000 299130	
201906050001 93210	06/05/2019 08:29:46	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWSON LLOYD E					Instr #:20040504000 232440	
201908120002 90230	08/12/2019 09:27:01	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKNER JOHN					Instr #:20041001000 544360	
201909260003 51090	09/26/2019 08:16:23	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RHEA MADOLYN EVE					Instr #:20050705000 334990	
201903140000 82280	03/14/2019 12:57:07	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC			0	0	Legacy #:1998- 16982 Instr #:19980508000 169821	Other:SEE INST
201912200004 72430	12/20/2019 09:43:35	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON LARRY			30	20	Instr #:20180330000 104690	Lot#:75 Book:30 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 2ND ADDITION